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28 ANSWER-BACK UNIT

For information on the 28 answer-back unit, refer to the

following sections:

574-235-100

574-235-200

574-235-400

574-235-700

574-235-701

574-235-702

574-235-800

28 and 35 Answer-Back Unit
General Description and Principles of Operation

28 and 35 Answer-Back Unit
Installation

28 and 35 Answer-Back Unit
Actual and Schematic Wiring Diagram

28 and 35 Answer-Back Unit
Adjustments

28 and 35 Answer-Back Unit
Lubrication

28 and 35 Answer-Back Unit
Disassembly and Reassembly

Self- Contained Answer-Back Unit (LABD)
Parts
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