BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES Plant Series

(

ſ

÷.

SECTION 573-145-700 Issue 1, December, 1965 AT&TCo Standard

28 ANSWER-BACK UNIT

For information on the 28 answer-back unit, refer to the following sections:

574-235-100	28 and 35 Answer-Back Unit General Description and Principles of Operation
574-235-200	28 and 35 Answer-Back Unit Installation
574-235-400	28 and 35 Answer-Back Unit Actual and Schematic Wiring Diagram
574-235-700	28 and 35 Answer-Back Unit Adjustments
574-235-701	28 and 35 Answer-Back Unit Lubrication
574-235-702	28 and 35 Answer-Back Unit Disassembly and Reassembly
574-235-800	Self-Contained Answer-Back Unit (LABD) Parts

1 5